
Player

 Lockwood, Jeff 0
5

 Wolfe, John 5
8
9
9

 Buchanan, Rick 10
 Scott, Norm 10

10
10
11

 Moses, George 12
13
13

 Miller, Dave 13
13
13
14
14

 Schmidt, Fred 14
 Weller, Joan 14
 Schroeder, Paul 14

15
15
16
16
17
18

 Steiner, Dave 18
18

 Grams, Gary 19
19
19
19
19

 Anderson, Tom 19
20
21

 Huck, Dick 21
 Huck, Jim 22
 Thompson, Gary 22

23
24
26

Hcp
Evt 13

 Stroup, Dave

 Schmitz, Rick
 Broecker, Jeff
 Santi, Roger

 Seibel, Bill
 Lechner, Larry
 Klabunde, Steve

 Spielbauer, Dick
 Fontecchio, Don

 Stephany, Dennis
 Blumke, Dave
 Tebo, Mike
 Lis, Ted

 Senger, Harry
 Ulvenes, Ray
 Sharkus, Pat
 Gundelach, Darrell
 Balke, Mike
 Cuppan, Bruce

 Zulleger, Vern

 Hanrahan, Bill
 Aspatore, Jerry
 Deanovich, John
 Fricken, Jerry

 Gerner, Gary
 Kleinfeldt, Dick

 Lemke, Gene
 Rassmussen, Russ
 Friess, Tom


	Sheet1

